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Middle School Track (Coed)
Spring 2024-2025

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Tuesday Mar. 25 @ Havana & Canton Havana H.S. 2:45PM 4:00PM
Monday Mar. 31 @ Schuyler Industry

Middle School
Rushville H.S. 2:50PM 4:00PM

Thursday Apr. 03 Brown County,
Greenview, West Central,
Rville, Virginia, OSS,
Carrollton St. John, &
Meredosia

Beardstown Middle/Sr.
High School

 4:00PM

Monday Apr. 07 St. Agnes, Macomb, Barry
(Western), South Fulton,
Brown County, Pleasant
Hill, Meredosia, & ISD

Beardstown Middle/Sr.
High School

 4:00PM

Thursday Apr. 10 West Central, Rushville,
Carrollton St. John, ISD,
Griggsville-Perry, & OSS

Beardstown Middle/Sr.
High School

 4:00PM

Saturday Apr. 12 @ OPEN (Rushville Invite) Rushville H.S. 8:45AM 10:00AM
Monday Apr. 14 @ Schuyler Industry

Middle School
Rushville H.S. 2:50PM 4:00PM

Thursday Apr. 17 @ Bushnell JH Bushnell H.S. 2:15PM 4:00PM
Tuesday Apr. 22 @ Pleasant Plains Middle

School (Pleasant Plains
Invite)

Pleasant Plains H.S. 2:30PM 4:00PM

Wednesday Apr. 23 @ Pleasant Plains Middle
School (Pleasant Plains
Invite (Rain Date))

Pleasant Plains H.S. 2:30PM 4:00PM

Friday Apr. 25 @ Williamsville Jr. High
(Williamsville Invite)

Williamsville H.S. 2:15PM 4:00PM

Monday Apr. 28 @ OPEN (Big 5 Conf. Meet) Rushville H.S. 12:15PM 1:30PM
Thursday May. 01 @ Williamsville Jr. High

(Williamsville, Riverton,
Lincoln Broadwell, Mt.
Pulaksi)

Williamsville H.S. 2:15PM 4:00PM

Wednesday May. 07 Jr. Tiger Relays (Quincy JH,
Carthage, LVC, Pittsfield,
Pleasant Plains, Porta, &
Rushville)

Beardstown Middle/Sr.
High School

 4:00PM

Thursday May. 08 Jr. Tiger Relays (Rain
Date)

Beardstown Middle/Sr.
High School

 4:00PM

Monday May. 12 @ Canton Ingersoll Middle
School (Canton Invite)

Canton H.S. 2:15PM 4:00PM

Saturday May. 17 @ OPEN (Sectionals) TBA  TBA
Friday May. 23 @ OPEN (State Meet) Eastside Centre, East

Peoria, IL
 TBA

Saturday May. 24 @ OPEN (State Meet) Eastside Centre, East
Peoria, IL

 TBA
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